
Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 4
Maélie Baril 5 21 11 21 21 12 20 22 1 3 57 76

EMR (CSSLT) 34 94 170 126

1 1 1
Mia Lacroix 21 5 16 21 21 12 21 13 3 1 79 51

Iberville (CSSRN) 148 2 72

1 1 1 1
Juliette Bégin 21 11 21 16 21 15 21 13 4 84 55

Polyno (CSSLA) 56 18

Noraly Dion-Roy 12 21 12 21 15 21 4 21 4 43 84

Polyno (CSSLA) 110

1 1
Deena Ross 22 20 13 21 13 21 21 4 2 2 69 66

La Concorde (CSSOB)

Cadet

71 2 3 4

5

Simple Féminin

35

SCF1

4

2

1

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 3
Léana Gaudet-Nickner 11 21 13 21 21 8 9 21 1 4 54 71

EMR (CSSLT) 35 95 171 127 164

Absent
Aurélie Marleau 5

EMR (CSSLT) 149 3 73 186

1 1 1
Abbygael Bedard 21 11 18 21 21 4 21 17 3 2 81 53

Polyno (CSSLA) 57 19 88

1 1 1
Audélie Levasseur 21 13 21 18 21 12 9 21 3 2 72 64

ESA (CSSH) 111 142

Audrey Tremblay 8 21 4 21 12 21 3 21 5 27 84

Le Tremplin (CSSOB) 50

1 1 1
Audrey-Anne Lortie 21 9 17 21 21 9 21 3 3 2 80 42

Le Carrefour (CSSOB)

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Féminin

55

SCF2

4

2

1

71 2 3 4

3

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 5
Jeanne Aubin-Mercier 19 21 8 21 6 21 21 19 3 21 1 4 57 103

Iberville (CSSRN) 36 96 172 128 165

1
Léa Poulin 21 19 7 21 10 21 13 21 9 21 1 4 60 103

Iberville (CSSRN) 150 4 74 187

1 1 1 1 1
Kelly-Ann Vézina 21 8 21 7 21 8 21 8 21 12 5 105 43

Polyno (CSSLA) 58 20 89

1 1 1
Léa-Rose Boucher 21 6 21 10 8 21 21 8 20 22 3 2 91 67

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 112 143

1
Lina Laplante 19 21 21 13 8 21 8 21 8 21 1 4 64 97

La Concorde (CSSOB) 51

1 1 1 1
Léana Lauzier 21 3 21 9 12 21 22 20 21 8 4 1 97 61

La Source (CSSRN)

Cadet

2

71 2 3 4

3

Simple Féminin

45

SCF3

6

5

1

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

Malade 2
Dahlia Lacroix 5

Iberville (CSSRN) 37 97 173 129 166

1 1
Pénélope Cauchon 17 21 21 9 21 16 2 3 59 46

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 151 5 75 188

Malade
Maeve Lévesque 5

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 59 21 90

1
Sarah Pellerin 21 17 14 21 12 21 1 4 47 59

Polyno (CSSLA) 113 144

1
Marie-Ange Bouffard 9 21 21 14 15 21 1 4 45 56

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 52

1 1
Mégane St-Hilaire 16 21 21 12 21 15 2 3 58 48

La Source (CSSRN)

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Féminin

35

SCF4

1

2

71 2 3 4

4

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

3
Laury Coutu-Mercier 12 21 22 24 18 21 4 52 66

Iberville (CSSRN) 38 98 174 130

1 1
Hemmie Lajoie 21 12 19 21 21 16 2 2 61 49

La Concorde (CSSOB) 152 6 76

1 1 1
Lydia Murray 24 22 21 19 21 16 3 1 66 57

La Source (CSSRN) 60 22

Malade
Lili-Rose Briand 4

La Source (CSSRN) 114

1
Lilou Laquerre 21 18 16 21 16 21 1 3 53 60

La Source (CSSRN)

Cadet

71 2 3 4

Simple Féminin

35

SCF5

4

2

1

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 5
Téo Délisle 19 21 20 22 21 15 7 21 17 21 1 4 84 100

Iberville (CSSRN) 39 99 175 131 167

1 1 1 1
Isaac Paul 21 19 21 11 21 12 21 9 19 21 4 1 103 72

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 153 7 77 189

1 1 1
Nathan Nocheu Tchinda 22 20 11 21 21 18 21 9 12 21 3 2 87 89

Polyno (CSSLA) 61 23 91

Élliot Audet 15 21 12 21 18 21 14 21 18 21 5 77 105

Polyno (CSSLA) 115 145

1 1
Yoakim Gingras 21 7 9 21 9 21 21 14 12 21 2 3 72 84

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 53

1 1 1 1 1
Olivier St-Hilaire 21 17 21 19 21 12 21 18 21 12 5 105 78

La Source (CSSRN)

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Masculin

45

SCM1

5

2

3

1

71 2 3 4

6

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

3
Médérick Bégin 13 21 13 21 12 21 4 38 63

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 40 100 176 132

1
Antoine Boileau 21 13 14 21 13 21 1 3 48 55

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 154 8 78

Blessé
Zachary Poulin 4

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 62 24

1 1
William Jake Boucher 21 13 21 14 17 21 2 2 59 48

Du Carrefour (CSSLT) 116

1 1 1
Mathis Beaudoin O'connor 21 12 21 13 21 17 3 1 63 42

Polyno (CSSLA)

Cadet

71 2 3 4

2

Simple Masculin

15

SCM2

4

3

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 4
Jeff Larochelle 6 21 23 21 11 21 21 15 2 2 61 78

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 41 101 177 133

1 1 1 1
Raphaël Kerby 21 6 21 13 22 20 21 9 4 85 48

La Source (CSSRN) 155 9 79

1
Amael Travert 21 23 13 21 18 21 21 9 1 3 73 74

Iberville (CSSRN) 63 25

1 1 1
Guillaume Théberge 21 11 20 22 21 18 21 19 3 1 83 70

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 117

Zakary Gauthier 15 21 9 21 9 21 19 21 4 52 84

Du Carrefour (CSSLT)

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Masculin

55

SCM3

3

1

4

71 2 3 4

2

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

Malade 2
Émile Beaulieu 4

La Concorde (CSSOB) 42 102 178 134

1 1
Raphaël Pharand 21 18 21 11 15 21 2 2 57 50

La Source (CSSRN) 156 10 80

1 1
Marc-Aurel Larente 18 21 21 12 21 12 2 2 60 45

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 64 26

1
Etienne Godbout 11 21 12 21 22 20 1 3 45 62

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 118

1
Léorik Ferron 21 15 12 21 20 22 1 3 53 58

ESA (CSSH)

Cadet

71 2 3 4

3

Simple Masculin

45

SCM4

1

2

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 4
Jonathan Heubri 19 21 21 18 21 10 19 21 2 2 80 70

La Source (CSSRN) 43 103 179 135

1 1
Loik Breton-Vallière 21 19 20 22 21 10 18 21 2 2 80 72

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 157 11 81

1 1
Jules Blaise 18 21 22 20 21 16 14 21 2 2 75 78

Polyno (CSSLA) 65 27

Adam Gélinas 10 21 10 21 16 21 17 21 4 53 84

ESA (CSSH) 119

1 1 1 1
Mickaël Pelletier 21 19 21 18 21 14 21 17 4 84 68

La Concorde (CSSOB)

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Masculin

15

SCM5

2

3

4

71 2 3 4

5

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 4
Karim Boubaker 15 21 21 19 17 21 21 19 2 2 74 80

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 44 104 180 136

1 1 1 1
Maxence Bolduc 21 15 21 10 21 11 21 13 4 84 49

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 158 12 82

William Trahan 19 21 10 21 6 21 11 21 4 46 84

Du Carrefour (CSSLT) 66 28

1 1 1
Michael Larivière 21 17 11 21 21 6 21 13 3 1 74 57

Iberville (CSSRN) 120

1
Louis-Felix Doire 19 21 13 21 21 11 13 21 1 3 66 74

La Source (CSSRN)

Cadet

71 2 3 4

2

Simple Masculin

45

SCM6

3

1

5

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 3
Trystan Gaulin 16 21 18 21 21 12 22 20 2 2 77 74

La Source (CSSRN) 45 105 181 137

1 1
Olivier Rochette 21 16 20 22 21 16 14 21 2 2 76 75

La Source (CSSRN) 159 13 83

1 1 1
Pier-Luc Bergeron 21 18 22 20 21 15 11 21 3 1 75 74

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 67 29

Benjamin Mercier 12 21 16 21 15 21 16 21 4 59 84

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 121

1 1 1
Charles Flageol 20 22 21 14 21 11 21 16 3 1 83 63

Du Carrefour (CSSLT)

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Masculin

15

SCM7

4

3

2

71 2 3 4

5

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 4
Juneau Rivard 21 17 21 6 21 4 25 23 4 88 50

Polyno (CSSLA) 46 106 182 138

1 1 1
Antoine Talbot 17 21 21 10 21 6 21 14 3 1 80 51

ESA (CSSH) 160 14 84

William Labbé 6 21 10 21 11 21 13 21 4 40 84

Iberville (CSSRN) 68 30

1
Winston Pénosway 4 21 6 21 21 11 19 21 1 3 50 74

ESA (CSSH) 122

1 1
William Pelletier 23 25 14 21 21 13 21 19 2 2 79 78

Le Tremplin (CSSOB)

Cadet

71 2 3 4

4

Simple Masculin

35

SCM8

1

2

5

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

5
Théo Fréchette 12 21 4 21 9 21 10 21 13 21 5 48 105

EMR (CSSLT) 47 107 183 139 168

1 1 1 1 1
Mathéo Huard 21 12 21 16 21 16 21 10 21 12 5 105 66

Iberville (CSSRN) 161 15 85 190

1 1 1
Thomas Huard 21 4 16 21 16 21 21 12 21 12 3 2 95 70

Iberville (CSSRN) 69 31 92

1 1 1 1
Frédéric Jenkins 21 9 16 21 21 16 21 19 21 9 4 1 100 74

Iberville (CSSRN) 123 146

1
Lili-Rose Lafontaine 21 10 10 21 12 21 19 21 15 21 1 4 77 94

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 54

1 1
Arno Lafontaine 21 13 12 21 12 21 9 21 21 15 2 3 75 91

Le Carrefour (CSSOB)

Juvénile

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Masculin

55

SJM1

6

1

3

4

71 2 3 4

2

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 4
Bétiolo Deleste 14 21 17 21 22 20 7 21 1 3 60 83

EMR (CSSLT) 48 108 184 140

1 1 1 1
Thomas Gosselin 21 14 21 19 22 20 24 22 4 88 75

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 162 16 86

1
Kaleb Coulombe 21 17 19 21 13 21 17 21 1 3 70 80

Le Tremplin (CSSOB) 70 32

1
Tomas Caron 20 22 20 22 21 13 11 21 1 3 72 78

Le Tremplin (CSSOB) 124

1 1 1
Ézékyel Ouellette 21 7 22 24 21 17 21 11 3 1 85 59

La Concorde (CSSOB)

Juvénile

71 2 3 4

3

Simple Masculin

25

SJM2

5

1

4

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 4
Samuel Daigle 21 16 21 15 16 21 9 21 2 3 67 73

Iberville (CSSRN) 49 109 185 141 169

1
Nolan Raymond 16 21 21 15 17 21 8 21 1 4 62 78

ESA (CSSH) 163 17 87 191

Xavier Cloutier 15 21 15 21 4 21 3 21 5 37 84

ESA (CSSH) 71 33 93

Absent
Charles St-Pierre 5

Le Tremplin (CSSOB) 125 147

1 1 1
Karl Aumond 21 16 21 17 21 4 18 21 3 2 81 58

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 55

1 1 1 1
Émile Labbé-Goulet 21 9 21 8 21 3 21 18 4 1 84 38

La Concorde (CSSOB)

Juvénile

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Masculin

25

SJM3

3

4

5

1

71 2 3 4 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 3
Emma Duguay / Rommy Larose 11 21 13 21 21 11 1 2 45 53

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 17 48 86

1 1
Maélie Baril / Léana Gaudet-Nickner 21 11 19 21 21 12 2 1 61 44

EMR (CSSLT) 74 1

1 1 1
Audélie Levasseur / Laurianne Marchand 21 13 21 19 21 8 3 63 40

ESA (CSSH) 29

Megane St-Hilaire / Léana Lauzier 11 21 12 21 8 21 3 31 63

La Source (CSSRN)

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Double Féminin

5

DCF1

3

2

1

71 2 3 4

4

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 3
Penelope Cauchon / Audrey-Anne Lortie 21 16 21 8 19 21 2 1 61 45

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 18 49 87

1
Léa Poulin / Laury Coutu-Mercier 16 21 22 20 9 21 1 2 47 62

Iberville (CSSRN) 75 2

Lydia Murray / Lilou Laquerre 8 21 20 22 3 21 3 31 64

La Source (CSSRN) 30

1 1 1
Noraly Dion-Roy / Sarah Pellerin 21 19 21 9 21 3 3 63 31

Polyno (CSSLA)

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Double Féminin

5

DCF2

2

3

4

71 2 3 4

1

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 5
Téo Délisle / Mia Lacroix 21 17 21 16 21 14 18 21 21 10 4 1 102 78

Iberville (CSSRN) 19 50 88 64 83

1 1
Mathis Beaudoin O'connor / Ryana Veillette 17 21 14 21 21 17 17 21 21 17 2 3 90 97

Polyno (CSSLA) 76 3 38 95

1 1
Élliot Audet / Constance Picard 16 21 21 14 19 21 15 21 27 25 2 3 98 102

Polyno (CSSLA) 31 10 45

1
Nathan Nocheu Tchinda / Emma Auger 14 21 17 21 21 19 15 21 19 21 1 4 86 103

Polyno (CSSLA) 57 71

1 1 1 1 1
Rose L'Ecuyer / Olivier St-Hilaire 21 18 21 17 21 15 21 15 21 15 5 105 80

La Source (CSSRN) 26

1
Jeff Larochelle / Yoakim Gingras 10 21 17 21 25 27 21 19 15 21 1 4 88 109

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT)

Cadet

5

71 2 3 4

6

Double Masculin

15

DCM1

2

4

3

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

Blessé 4
Antoine Boileau / Zachary Poulin 5

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 20 51 89 65 84

1 1 1
Marc-Aurèle Larente / Guillaume Théberge 24 22 22 24 21 19 21 17 3 2 88 82

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 77 4 39 96

1
William Jake Boucher / Zakary Gauthier 22 24 17 21 9 21 22 20 1 4 70 86

Du Carrefour (CSSLT) 32 11 46

1 1 1 1
Antoine Boileau / Juliette Bégin 24 22 21 17 21 17 22 20 4 1 88 76

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 58 72

1 1
Raphaël Pharand / Raphaël Kerby 19 21 21 9 17 21 21 15 2 3 78 66

La Source (CSSRN) 27

Léa-Rose Boucher / Médérick Bégin 17 21 20 22 20 22 15 21 5 72 86

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT)

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Double Masculin

35

DCM2

2

4

5

71 2 3 4

1

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 3
Etienne Godbout / Maxence Bolduc 18 21 21 5 15 21 1 3 54 47

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 21 52 90 66

1 1 1
Jules Blaise / Abbygael Bedard 21 18 21 8 22 20 3 1 64 46

Polyno (CSSLA) 78 5 40

Marie-Ange Bouffard / Karim Boubaker 5 21 8 21 6 21 4 19 63

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 33 12

Absent
Maeve Lévesque / Benjamin Mercier 4

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 59

1 1
Jonathan Heubri / Trystan Gaulin 21 15 20 22 21 6 2 2 62 43

La Source (CSSRN)

Cadet

71 2 3 4

Double Masculin

25

DCM3

3

1

4

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

4
Michael Lariviere / William Labbé 15 21 13 21 16 21 15 21 5 59 84

Iberville (CSSRN) 22 53 91 67 85

Absent
Lina Laplante / Émile Beaulieu 5

La Concorde (CSSOB) 79 6 41 97

1 1 1 1
Juneau Rivard / Kelly-Ann Vézina 21 15 21 18 21 9 21 16 4 1 84 58

Polyno (CSSLA) 34 13 47

1 1 1
Antoine Talbot / Adam Gélinas 21 13 18 21 21 16 21 6 3 2 81 56

ESA (CSSH) 60 73

1 1
Louis-Felix Doire / Olivier Rochette 21 16 9 21 16 21 21 14 2 3 67 72

La Source (CSSRN) 28

1
Tristan Champoux / Pier-Luc Bergeron 21 15 16 21 6 21 14 21 1 4 57 78

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT)

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Double Masculin

35

DCM4

5

1

4

71 2 3 4

2

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

4
Aurèlie Pinard-Clouâtre / Théo Fréchette 9 21 12 21 17 21 5 21 4 43 84

EMR (CSSLT) 23 54 92 68

1 1
Samuel Daigle / Thomas Huard 21 9 21 18 10 21 18 21 2 2 70 69

Iberville (CSSRN) 80 7 42

1
Arno Lafontaine / Alexanne Charest 21 12 18 21 5 21 13 21 1 3 57 75

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 35 14

1 1 1
Lili-Rose Lafontaine / Isaac Paul 21 17 21 10 21 5 18 21 3 1 81 53

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 61

1 1 1 1
Frédéric Jenkins / Coralie Nadeau 21 5 21 18 21 13 21 18 4 84 54

Iberville (CSSRN)

Juvénile

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6

Double Masculin

15

DJM1

5

3

4

71 2 3 4

2



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

4
Benjamin Mercier / Bétiolo Deleste 15 21 21 23 13 21 13 21 4 62 86

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 24 55 93 69

1 1
Amael Travert / Ely Rochon 21 15 8 21 16 21 21 19 2 2 66 76

Iberville (CSSRN) 81 8 43

1 1 1
Thomas Gosselin / Loik Breton-Vallière 23 21 21 8 15 21 21 15 3 1 80 65

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 36 15

1 1 1 1
Émile Labbé Goulet / Ézékyel Ouellette 21 13 21 16 21 15 21 7 4 84 51

La Concorde (CSSOB) 62

1
Kaleb Coulombe / Tomas Caron 21 13 19 21 15 21 7 21 1 3 62 76

Le Tremplin (CSSOB)

Juvénile

4

1

Double Masculin

45

DJM2

5

3

2

71 2

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 63



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 3
Joanie Jean / Karl Aumond 22 20 21 6 19 21 2 2 62 47

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 25 56 94 70

1
Mia Laplante / Mickaël Pelletier 20 22 21 12 19 21 1 3 60 55

La Concorde (CSSOB) 82 9 44

Xavier Cloutier / Winston Pénosway 6 21 12 21 6 21 4 24 63

ESA (CSSH) 37 16

Absent
Antoine Roy / Charles St-Pierre 4

Le Tremplin (CSSOB) 63

1 1 1
Nolan Raymond / Léorik Ferron 21 19 21 19 21 6 3 1 63 44

ESA (CSSH)

Juvénile

71 2 3 4

Double Masculin

15

DJM3

2

3

4

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6


